EES-K512 Pearl 512 Round Bollard
Rev. 080922
Fixture Type:
Date:
Project InformationProject Name:
Comments:
Complete Catalog #:
Specifications and Features:

EES-K512 Pearl 512 Round Bollard
Rev. 083024
Complete Units Ordering Information Example:
EES-K512LTWA203KU5PCBK EES-K512 Pearl 512 Round Bollard
AVAILABLE IN STATIC COLORS - CONTACT FACTORY
EES-K512
Model Style Globe/Lens Wattage CCT Voltage Optics Options Finish
ESS-K512=Pearl 512
Round Bollard
NI=Non-Illuminated
LT=Lantern Top
WA=White/Opal Acrylic
FA=Frosted Acrylic
10=10w
15=15w
20=20w
30=30w
3K=3000K
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
U=120-277V
H=347/480V
2=Type II
3=Type III
4=Type IV
5=Type V
N=None
PC=Button Eye Photo Control
H=House Side Shield
USB=Dual USB Port*
GFIC=GFI In-Use Cover, Cast Aluminum*
GFIP=GFI In-Use Cover, Plastic*
EB=Eyebolt Mounted on Bollard*
BT=Ball Top♦
DT=Dome Top♦
AF=Acorn Finial♦
*Indicate Location
♦Available in Non-Illuminated (NI)
Version Only
STANDARD FINISHES
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze
DBZ=Dark Bronze
WH=White
GR=Green
SM=Silver Metallic
GY=Light Gray
TBK=Textured Black*
CC=Custom Color (Consult Factory)
*Matches DuraGuard B-Black Finish
Photometric Data
Lumen Output for Appalachia 512 Bollard
Wattage
(Catalog Logic) 10 Watts (10W) 15 Watts
(15W)
20 Watts
(20W)
30 Watts
(30W)
LED Size (DIA.) 6" 6" 6" 6"
Input Watts 10.2 14.6 20.4 30.6
Optic CCT Delivered Lumens
2 = Type II
Clear or Frosted
3K 1,344 1,763 2,352 3,527
4K 1,371 1,800 2,400 3,600
5K 1,392 1,828 2,437 3,655
BUG Rating B0-U2-G1 B1-U2-G1 B1-U2-G1 B1-U2-G1
3 = Type III
Clear or Frosted
3K 1,342 1,760 2,348 3,521
4K 1,369 1,797 2,396 3,595
5K 1,390 1,825 2,433 3,649